FIT - Multi Destination Tour

Essential Pacific Coast & Mountains



Vancouver, BC, Canada

Tariffs 2022

Product Code	DM-MDT-ESSNPACMOU
Markets:	NATA
Release Ref:	1.01
Released on:	01-Jun-22

Cost per person in \$s starting from:

✓ Inclusive of Taxes & GST.

Youth	12 to 16 years
Child	3 to 11 years

Canadian \$s

From	То	TWIN	SINGLE	TRIPLE	QUAD	YOUTH	CHILD
01-May-22	30-Sep-22	CA\$ 1589	CA\$ 2389	CA\$ 1389	CA\$ 1289	CA\$ 599	CA\$ 189
01-0ct-22	14-Nov-22	CA\$ 1369	CA\$ 1949	CA\$ 1239	CA\$ 1189	CA\$ 599	CA\$ 189

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us for more details.

US \$s

01-May-22 30-Jun-22 US\$ 1269 US\$ 1909 US\$ 1109 US\$ 1029 US\$ 489 U	CHILD
	S\$ 149
01-Oct-22 14-Nov-22 US\$ 1099 US\$ 1549 US\$ 999 US\$ 949 US\$ 479 U	S \$ 149

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us for more details.

Rooms offered with bedding as follows:

Single Occupancy Rooms - 1 Person - 1 or 2 Beds

Twin Occupancy Rooms - 2 Persons - 1 or 2 Beds

Triple Occupancy Rooms - 3 Persons - 2 Beds

Quad Occupancy Rooms - 4 Persons - 2 Beds

How to calculate applicable Package Cost when Youth/Child are a part of the family.

FIT - Multi Destination Tour Essential Pacific Coast & Mountains



Vancouver, BC, Canada

1	Two Adults + 1 Child sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Child Rate
2	Two Adults + 2 Children sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 2 Child Rates
3	One Adult + 1 Child sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Child Rate
4	One Adult + 2 Children sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 2 Child Rates
5	Two Adults + 1 Youth sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Youth Rate
6	Two Adults + 1 Child + 1 Youth sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Youth Rate + 1 Child Rate
7	One Adult + 1 Youth sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Youth Rate
8	One Adult + 1 Youth + 1 Child sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Youth Rate + 1 Child Rate

Note: City Fire Code limits the number of beds in a room to a maximum of two beds irrespective of Single, Twin, Triple or Quad occupancy.